
IF 1   CHAN 1 - 2048   STK LL
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  ES066D 2.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 1  created 08-FEB-2012 13:24:56

60

40

20

0

EF-JB (1-2) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 60

40

20

0

EF-ON (1-3) CH 1

100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-MC (1-4) CH 1

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-TR (1-5) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05

100

0

-100



IF 1   CHAN 1 - 2048   STK LL
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  ES066D 2.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 2  created 08-FEB-2012 13:24:56

60

40

20

0

EF-WB (1-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 60

40

20

0

EF-YS (1-7) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05

100

0

-100



IF 2   CHAN 1 - 2048   STK LL
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  ES066D 2.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 3  created 08-FEB-2012 13:36:47

60

40

20

0

EF-JB (1-2) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 60

40

20

0

EF-ON (1-3) CH 1

100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-MC (1-4) CH 1

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-TR (1-5) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05

100

0

-100



IF 2   CHAN 1 - 2048   STK LL
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  ES066D 2.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 4  created 08-FEB-2012 13:36:47

60

40

20

0

EF-WB (1-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 60

40

20

0

EF-YS (1-7) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05

100

0

-100



IF 1   CHAN 1 - 2048   STK RR
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  ES066D 2.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 5  created 08-FEB-2012 13:48:29

60

40

20

0

EF-JB (1-2) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 60

40

20

0

EF-ON (1-3) CH 1

100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-MC (1-4) CH 1

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-TR (1-5) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05

100

0

-100



IF 1   CHAN 1 - 2048   STK RR
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  ES066D 2.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 6  created 08-FEB-2012 13:48:29

60

40

20

0

EF-WB (1-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 60

40

20

0

EF-YS (1-7) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05

100

0

-100



IF 2   CHAN 1 - 2048   STK RR
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  ES066D 2.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 7  created 08-FEB-2012 14:00:07

60

40

20

0

EF-JB (1-2) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 60

40

20

0

EF-ON (1-3) CH 1

100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-MC (1-4) CH 1

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

60

40

20

0

EF-TR (1-5) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05

100

0

-100



IF 2   CHAN 1 - 2048   STK RR
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  ES066D 2.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 8  created 08-FEB-2012 14:00:07

60

40

20

0

EF-WB (1-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 60

40

20

0

EF-YS (1-7) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03 1/04 1/05

100

0

-100


